Time Management and Organization: 20 Points 

AWARDS 
 Winning Team Award – The winning team will receive a 

trophy and a prize worth Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty 

Thousand Only). 

Runner’s  Up – The runners up team will receive a trophy 

and a prize worth Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand 

Only). 

Best Memorial -The team submitting the best Memorial will 

receive a trophy and a prize worth Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten 

Thousand Only). 

Best Researcher – The Best Student Researcher will receive 

a trophy and a prize worth Rs.5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand